
FIRE CURTAIN POSITION

HOUSE CURTAIN - FAB-B

CHECKER PLATE

FE

FE

36" WIDE ALTERNATING
TREAD LADDER

V5210
77 sf

5235
3,416 sf

5235A
475 sf

AREA QTY
615 - Assembl\ Facilit\ Service 3,891 2

N22 - Interior Stairs/ Interior
RamS 77 1

       TOTAL: 3,968 3
       Floor Gross: 4,979

ROOM TYPE

ROOM TYPECampus Planning &
Space Management
Facilities Management
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Auburn, AL 36849
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